
 Saturday, March 3, 10:00am-10:30am  
Raymond Recreation Center Game Room– 3725 10th St NW 

 
 Monday, March 5, 6:00pm-6:30pm  

Ft. Stanton Recreation Center Game Room– 1812 Erie St SE 
 

 Monday, March 12, 6:30pm-7:00pm 
Turkey Thicket Recreation Center Small Multipurpose room– 1100 Michigan Ave NE 

 
 Tuesday, March 13, 6:00pm-6:30pm 

 Sherwood Recreation Center Large Multipurpose room– 640 10th St NE 
 

 Tuesday, March 27, 6:30pm-7:00pm, 
Emery Recreation Center, Classroom 1– 5701 Georgia Ave NW 

 
 Monday, April 2, 6:00pm-6:30pm 

Ft. Stanton Recreation Center Game room- 1812 Erie St SE 
 

 Saturday, April 7, 10:00am-10:30am 
Raymond Recreation Center Game Room- 3725 10th St NW 

 
 Monday, April 9, 6:30pm-7:00pm  

Turkey Thicket Recreation Center Small Multipurpose room-1100 Michigan Ave NE  
 

 Tuesday, April 10, 6:00pm-6:30pm 
Sherwood Recreation Center Large Multipurpose room- 640 10th St NE 

 
 Tuesday, April 24, 6:30pm-7:00pm 

Emery Recreation Center, Classroom 1- 5701 Georgia Ave NW 
 

 Saturday, May 5, 10:00am-10:30am 
 Raymond Recreation Center Game Room- 3725 10th St NW 

 
 Monday, May 7, 6:00pm-6:30pm  

Ft. Stanton Recreation Center Game room- 1812 Erie St SE 
 

 Tuesday, May 8, 6:00pm-6:30pm  
Sherwood Recreation Center Large Multipurpose room- 640 10th St NE 

 
 Monday, May 14, 6:30pm-7:00pm 

Turkey Thicket Recreation Center Small Multipurpose room- 1100 Michigan Ave NE 
 

 Tuesday, May 22, 6:30pm-7:00pm 

*Upcoming Awareness Trainings  

F e b r u a r y  2 6 ,  2 0 1 8 * *  


